
 
Daily Announcements 
    Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

Quality Education Today for a Successful Tomorrow  
 

1.​ JH Track @ Mound City 4:00, Leave 2:30 
2.​ JV Baseball vs Rock Port @ WN 5:00, Leave 3:15 
3.​ Wednesday,  April 9 8:00 Roadway Safety - Impaired Driving Presentation 
4.​ Wednesday, April 9 Decision Day 1:30- Graduating Seniors 
5.​ Thursday, April 10 HS Track @ Lathrop 11:00, Leave 1:45 
6.​ Thursday, April 10  JH Quad Meet @ Tarkio 4:00, Leave 2:30 
7.​ Thursday, April 11 V/JV Baseball @ North Nodaway 5:00, Leave 2:45 
8.​ Friday, April 12 Varsity Baseball vs KC East Christian Academy @ Mid-Buch 6:00 

a.​ Bus leaves NH at 3:45 
9.​  Friday, April 12 4:00 HS Track @ Stanberry, Bus leaves NH at 1:30 
10.​Saturday, April 13 PROM 

a.​ 6:00 Students Arrive at High School 
b.​ 6:15 Prom Parade HIgh School Gym 
c.​ 7:00-11:00 Prom at the Graham Community Building 
d.​ 11:20-3:00 After-Prom at Ricky Dean’s St. Joseph 

i.​ Arrive back to Graham 3:45 
 
 

 LUNCH MENU 
 

Salad Bar or BBQ Rib Patty, Baked Beans, Baby Carrots and Mandarin Oranges 
Tues: Hot Dog,  Potato Rounds, Peaches and Eskimo Cookie 

Weds: Hot Ham & Cheese, Green Beans and Pears 
Thurs: Super Nachos, Corn, Cucumber Slices and Peaches 

 
 

LOOKING AHEAD  
 

1.​ Monday,  April 14 SCHOOL IS IN SESSION 
2.​ Wednesday, April 16 Senior Gap and Gown Pictures 8:00, Be here at 7:45 

a.​ Come to school dressed and ready 
3.​ Friday, April 18  No Vo-tech  
4.​ Monday, April 21 No Vo-Tech 
5.​ Friday, May 2 FREE Sport Physicals at the School 

a.​ Forms are in the office.  
 
 

Be a Quality System: Collaborate, Instruct, Model, Intervene, & Enlighten.” 
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